
   
St Dunstan’s RC Primary School 

Academic Year 2025 – 2026  

AUTUMN TERM 

Monday 1st September 2025 Teacher Day 1 School Closed  
Tuesday 2nd September 2025 Teacher Day 2 School Closed 

Wednesday  3rd September 2025 School Opens 
Friday 24th October 2025 School Closes for Half Term 

Half Term Holiday – 1 week 
Monday 3rd November 2025 School Opens 
Friday 28th November 2025 Teacher Day 3 School Closed 
Friday 19th December 2025 School Closes for Christmas – 

 2 weeks 
 

SPRING TERM 

Monday 5th January 2026 School Opens 
Friday 13th February 2026 School Closes for Half Term 

Half Term Holiday – 1 week 
Monday 23rd February 2026 School Opens 
Thursday 2nd April 2026 School Closes for Easter – 

 1 week 
 

SUMMER TERM 

Monday 13th April 2026 School Opens 
Monday 4th May 2026 Bank Holiday School Closed 
Friday 22nd May 2026 School Closes for Half Term 

Half Term Holiday – 2 weeks 
Monday 8th June 2026 School Opens 
Friday 17th July 2026 School Closes for Summer 

 
The additional 2 Teacher Days will be taken as 4 twilight sessions through the year. 
 
 
 

PARENTS/CARERS ARE REMINDED THAT 
HOLIDAYS TAKEN DURING TERM TIME ARE 
CLASSED AS AN UNAUTHORISED ABSENCE 


